ache Corporation | D 5"57@76
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Tulsa, OK 74136 RECEIVED ~ ey
E.W. Walden #016 o 1343 FSL +14[5
Lea County, New Mexico AUG 10 2010
HOBBSOCD

251 2.51 1.00 1.75 4.39 4.39

739 4.88 0.50 0.88 4.27 8.66

1224 4.85 0.50 0.88 4.24 12.91

1383 1.59 0.40 0.70 1.1 14.02

1605 2.22 1.00 1.75 3.89 17.90

1892 2.87 0.70 1.23 3.52 21.42

1987 0.95 1.80 3.15 2.99 24.41

2083 0.96 2.20 3.00 2.88 27.29

2146 0.63 2.90 5.08 3.20 30.49

2273 1.27 2.20 3.85 4.89 35.38

2686 3.00 1.30 2.28 6.83 42.20

2780 0.94 0.80 1.40 1.32 43.52

3066 2.86 0.70 1.23 3.50 47.02

3447 3.81 1.20 2.10 8.00 55.02

3542 0.95 0.20 0.35 0.33 55.36

3765 2.23 0.10 0.18 0.39 55.75
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the i EI day of’\ );Ag , 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public
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sy
Z,

N MARY C. HOUTS
NG Notary Public, State of Texas

My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011
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